Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
1 Daniel Gunderson 27 - Age 18-29 1 M 1:25:26.793 1:25:26.793
2 Jim Reynolds 62 - Age 30-39 2 M 1:25:54.833 1:25:57.647
3 Ron Hahn 83 - Age 40-49 3 M 1:32:34.041 1:32:37.693
4 jeff williams 79 1 Age 50-59 4 M 1:35:19.811 1:35:23.502
5 Angela Horrocks 82 - Age 30-39 1 F 1:35:29.769 1:35:29.769
6  Justin Postma 59 1 Age 18-29 5 M 1:37:01.529 1:37:06.859
7 Dale Eldridge 23 1 Age 40-49 6 M 1:37:51.235 1:37:52.506
8 Nate Cambell 140 1 Age 30-39 7 M 1:38:42.548 1:38:42.548
9 Terran Tolman 70 1 Age 17 and Under 8 M 1:41:05.496 1:41:16.000
10 Erica Lickley 40 - Age 30-39 2 F 1:41:33.068 1:41:39.485
11 Heather Ramsdell 60 - Age 30-39 3 F 1:42:55.064 1:42:57.110
12 David Nasal 160 2  Age 30-39 9 M 1:43:18.535 1:43:29.545
13  Jake Walton 157 3 Age 30-39 10 M 1:43:33.625 1:43:38.183
14 Beci Erwin 24 1 Age 30-39 4 F 1:44:08.109 1:44:10.181
15 Justin Watson 72 2  Age 18-29 11 M 1:45:56.394 1:45:58.995
16 Jonathan Roberts 63 3 Age 18-29 12 M 1:46:05.254 1:46:13.467
17 Chelsie Pedersen 159 2 Age 30-39 5 F 1:46:27.348 1:46:38.496
18 Daragh Maccabee 44 2  Age 40-49 13 M 1:46:43.369 1:46:43.369
19 Kim Harris 30 3  Age 30-39 6 F 1:46:47.991 1:46:47.991
20 Mark Ehlers 162 2  Age 50-59 14 M 1:47:06.393 1:47:14.179
21 Ryan Brown 85 4  Age 30-39 15 M 1:47:03.118 1:47:15.857
22 David Johnson 35 3  Age 40-49 16 M 1:47:41.512 1:47:45.904
23 Candice Roderick 64 4  Age 30-39 7 F 1:47:53.729 1:47:53.729
24  Daryl Lind 41 4  Age 40-49 17 M 1:47:57.181 1:48:07.410
25 Sandra Burch 11 1 Age 40-49 8 F 1:47:57.211 1:48:07.577
26 Kent Allen 1 3  Age 50-59 18 M 1:48:26.240 1:48:36.941
27 Vance McHan 49 5 Age40-49 19 M 1:50:17.434 1:50:22.233
28 Keri Peterson 58 5 Age 30-39 9 F 1:50:34.915 1:50:41.150
29 Stephanie  Buckley 7 6 Age 30-39 10 F 1:50:34.745 1:50:41.322
30 Denise Wright 75 2  Age 40-49 11 F 1:51:28.225 1:51:35.476
31 Lance Whitney 74 5 Age 30-39 20 M 1:51:44.036 1:51:55.432
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OA First Name Last Name
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Klimes
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
Full Results - All
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Age 40-49
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Age 40-49
Age 18-29
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Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

21
12
13
22
23
14
24
25
15
16
26
27
28
29
17
18
30
19
20
21
22
31
32
23
24
25
26
27
28
33
29

1:52:07.747
1:52:14.209
1:52:24.389
1:52:55.376
1:53:03.102
1:56:05.003
1:56:14.677
1:57:24.775
1:57:47.358
1:58:04.867
1:59:58.161
2:02:08.862
2:03:37.844
2:04:04.164
2:05:27.033
2:05:46.000
2:05:52.964
2:06:38.117
2:07:02.617
2:07:05.409
2:07:29.979
2:08:36.694
2:08:49.384
2:08:47.677
2:09:10.585
2:09:19.044
2:09:18.126
2:09:08.612
2:09:17.492
2:09:31.742
2:10:08.846

Gun Time

1:52:12.735
1:52:14.209
1:52:32.857
1:53:03.000
1:53:03.102
1:56:09.027
1:56:20.591
1:57:29.156
1:57:58.553
1:58:11.732
2:00:05.392
2:02:26.959
2:03:47.011
2:04:13.560
2:05:44.368
2:05:46.000
2:06:12.284
2:06:38.117
2:07:16.714
2:07:17.988
2:07:49.097
2:08:50.000
2:08:54.536
2:08:57.098
2:09:16.335
2:09:19.044
2:09:20.748
2:09:23.261
2:09:28.609
2:09:51.568
2:10:15.627
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OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters
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amber
Eric
Paul
Jennifer
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Tawyna
Chad
Holly
stephanie
Monique
shana
Julie
nick
katie
Brenden
Kent
Ryan
Carol
Alicia
Darlene
Korie
Millicent
Natasha
Amy
Kari
Michelle
Jenni
leya
Paul
John
Beauty
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thibeault
Gray
Morgan
Tingey
Calley
Hiatt
Heider
Anderson
duff
Schaal
hoge

St. Clair
bullen
bullen
Bullock
Collins
Melvin
Morgan
Larsen
Bogue
Watson
Zarate
Solomon
Rose
Hinkle
Keller
Holcomb
logue
Ransom
Cluff
Chabuka

78
26
55
86
12
31
161
2
22
67
33
68
9
8
10
17
51
54
39
4
73
77
155
65
32
37
34
42
61
15
14
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Run Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Div
7
6
2
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9
17
8
9
18
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10
10
7
6
11

Division

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
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Gender Gender Chip Time

30
34
35
31
32
33
36
34
35
36
37
38
37
39
38
39
40
40
41
42
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
42
43
50

2:10:19.911
2:10:22.556
2:10:47.738
2:12:50.428
2:13:10.635
2:13:27.376
2:14:30.663
2:16:14.905
2:16:51.628
2:18:18.002
2:19:25.825
2:20:36.162
2:23:16.687
2:23:17.250
2:23:49.710
2:23:58.825
2:25:45.454
2:26:03.413
2:26:17.467
2:27:05.200
2:27:09.984
2:27:46.715
2:28:43.168
2:29:39.311
2:29:39.476
2:30:58.695
2:30:50.292
2:33:45.396
2:38:56.557
2:40:14.411
2:42:26.262

Gun Time
2:10:27.172
2:10:32.873
2:10:47.738
2:12:59.589
2:13:22.501
2:13:29.775
2:14:43.212
2:16:29.156
2:17:06.263
2:18:18.002
2:19:41.235
2:20:51.155
2:23:32.122
2:23:32.461
2:23:49.710
2:24:16.110
2:25:57.000
2:26:17.285
2:26:17.467
2:27:14.315
2:27:27.560
2:27:46.715
2:28:43.168
2:30:00.268
2:30:00.450
2:31:03.241
2:31:04.958
2:33:47.421
2:39:05.191
2:40:30.539
2:42:38.858
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OA First Name Last Name

94 Brandy
95 megan
DNS Lesley
DNS Teresa
DNS Jerold
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
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Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

51
52
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

F
F
F
M

2:42:37.487 2:42:53.975
2:50:47.158 2:51:03.465
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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Gunderson
Reynolds
Hahn
williams
Postma
Eldridge
Cambell
Tolman
Nasal
Walton
Watson
Roberts
Maccabee
Ehlers
Brown
Johnson
Lind
Allen
McHan
Whitney
Klimes
Wouthrich
Panter
Ness
Matlock
Smith
Pearson
Tolman
Sandall
Lopes
Lopshire

27
62
83
79
59
23
140
70
160
157
72
63
44
162
85
35
41
1
49
74
38
76
57
56
47
93
141
71
66
43
88
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
Full Results - Male
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Div
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Division

Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under

Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
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Gender Gender Chip Time

B3sizoranio0eNonnswn -

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

=TS EESESZIZESEEIEESEESEEIEESEEIEEIEEEESEEELSE LS

1:25:26.793
1:25:54.833
1:32:34.041
1:35:19.811
1:37:01.529
1:37:51.235
1:38:42.548
1:41:05.496
1:43:18.535
1:43:33.625
1:45:56.394
1:46:05.254
1:46:43.369
1:47:06.393
1:47:03.118
1:47:41.512
1:47:57.181
1:48:26.240
1:50:17.434
1:51:44.036
1:52:07.747
1:52:55.376
1:53:03.102
1:56:14.677
1:57:24.775
1:59:58.161
2:02:08.862
2:03:37.844
2:04:04.164
2:05:52.964
2:08:36.694

Gun Time

1:25:26.793
1:25:57.647
1:32:37.693
1:35:23.502
1:37:06.859
1:37:52.506
1:38:42.548
1:41:16.000
1:43:29.545
1:43:38.183
1:45:58.995
1:46:13.467
1:46:43.369
1:47:14.179
1:47:15.857
1:47:45.904
1:48:07.410
1:48:36.941
1:50:22.233
1:51:55.432
1:52:12.735
1:53:03.000
1:53:03.102
1:56:20.591
1:57:29.156
2:00:05.392
2:02:26.959
2:03:47.011
2:04:13.560
2:06:12.284
2:08:50.000
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
54  John Harding 29 5 Age 18-29 32 M 2:08:49.384 2:08:54.536
61 Brian Thompson 69 9 Age 40-49 33 M 2:09:31.742 2:09:51.568
64 Eric Gray 26 6 Age 18-29 34 M 2:10:22.556 2:10:32.873
65 Paul Morgan 55 2  Age 60-69 35 M 2:10:47.738 2:10:47.738
69 Chad Heider 161 9 Age 30-39 36 M 2:14:30.663 2:14:43.212
75 nick bullen 9 10 Age 30-39 37 M 2:23:16.687 2:23:32.122
77 Brenden Bullock 10 7 Age 18-29 38 M 2:23:49.710 2:23:49.710
78 Kent Collins 17 6 Age 50-59 39 M 2:23:58.825 2:24:16.110
79 Ryan Melvin 51 11 Age 30-39 40 M 2:25:45.454 2:25:57.000
83 Korie Watson 73 8 Age 18-29 41 M 2:27:09.984 2:27:27.560
91 Paul Ransom 61 10 Age 40-49 42 M 2:38:56.557 2:39:05.191
92 John Cluff 15 3 Age 60-69 43 M 2:40:14.411 2:40:30.539
DNS Jerold Guthrie 28 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Spirit of Magic Valley

Full Results - Female

Run Half Marathon

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
5 Angela Horrocks 82 - Age 30-39
10 Erica Lickley 40 - Age 30-39
11 Heather Ramsdell 60 - Age 30-39
14 Beci Erwin 24 1 Age 30-39
17 Chelsie Pedersen 159 2 Age 30-39
19 Kim Harris 30 3 Age 30-39
23 Candice Roderick 64 4  Age 30-39
25 Sandra Burch 11 1 Age 40-49
28 Keri Peterson 58 5 Age 30-39
29 Stephanie  Buckley 7 6 Age 30-39
30 Denise Wright 75 2  Age 40-49
33  Julie Burgess 90 3 Age 40-49
34 Marjie Atkins 3 1 Age 50-59
37 Megan Breeding 5 1 Age 18-29
40 Teri Melvin 52 7  Age 30-39
41  Shira Jorgensen 80 8 Age 30-39
46 Blair Thompson 84 2  Age 18-29
47 Jessica Brown 6 3 Age 18-29
49 Michelle Costa 18 4  Age 18-29
50 Jill Moon 53 4  Age 40-49
51 Heather Cowden 20 9 Age 30-39
52 Jess Carpenter 13 10 Age 30-39
55 Karen Stoddard 156 11 Age 30-39
56 Girila Nava 163 5 Age 40-49
57 marie cotton 19 5 Age 18-29
58 Jodie Gamache 25 12 Age 30-39
59 Lisa Donnelley 21 6 Age40-49
60 Katy McGee 48 6 Age 18-29
62 Rachel Cluff 16 13 Age 30-39
63 amber thibeault 78 7 Age 18-29
66 Jennifer Tingey 86 14 Age 30-39
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Gender Gender Chip Time
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1:35:29.769
1:41:33.068
1:42:55.064
1:44:08.109
1:46:27.348
1:46:47.991
1:47:53.729
1:47:57.211
1:50:34.915
1:50:34.745
1:51:28.225
1:52:14.209
1:52:24.389
1:56:05.003
1:57:47.358
1:58:04.867
2:05:27.033
2:05:46.000
2:06:38.117
2:07:02.617
2:07:05.409
2:07:29.979
2:08:47.677
2:09:10.585
2:09:19.044
2:09:18.126
2:09:08.612
2:09:17.492
2:10:08.846
2:10:19.911
2:12:50.428

Gun Time

1:35:29.769
1:41:39.485
1:42:57.110
1:44:10.181
1:46:38.496
1:46:47.991
1:47:53.729
1:48:07.577
1:50:41.150
1:50:41.322
1:51:35.476
1:52:14.209
1:52:32.857
1:56:09.027
1:57:58.553
1:58:11.732
2:05:44.368
2:05:46.000
2:06:38.117
2:07:16.714
2:07:17.988
2:07:49.097
2:08:57.098
2:09:16.335
2:09:19.044
2:09:20.748
2:09:23.261
2:09:28.609
2:10:15.627
2:10:27.172
2:12:59.589
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Place
OA
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
76
80
81
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
93
94
95
DNS
DNS

Spirit of Magic Valley

Full Results - Female

Run Half Marathon

Place Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division

Bethany Calley 12 15 Age 30-39
Tawyna Hiatt 31 16 Age 30-39
Holly Anderson 2 17  Age 30-39
stephanie  duff 22 8 Age 18-29
Monique Schaal 67 9 Age 18-29
shana hoge 33 18 Age 30-39
Julie St. Clair 68 19 Age 30-39
katie bullen 8 10 Age 18-29
Carol Morgan 54 1  Age 60-69
Alicia Larsen 39 20 Age 30-39
Darlene Bogue 4 7  Age 40-49
Millicent Zarate 77 11 Age 18-29
Natasha Solomon 155 21 Age 30-39
Amy Rose 65 8 Age 40-49
Kari Hinkle 32 22  Age 30-39
Michelle Keller 37 9 Age 40-49
Jenni Holcomb 34 23 Age 30-39
leya logue 42 24  Age 30-39
Beauty Chabuka 14 12 Age 18-29
Brandy Jones 36 25 Age 30-39
megan matlock 46 10 Age 40-49
Lesley Martin 45 DNS Age 60-69
Teresa Watson 81 DNS Age 40-49
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Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

DNS

DNS

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

2:13:10.635
2:13:27.376
2:16:14.905
2:16:51.628
2:18:18.002
2:19:25.825
2:20:36.162
2:23:17.250
2:26:03.413
2:26:17.467
2:27:05.200
2:27:46.715
2:28:43.168
2:29:39.311
2:29:39.476
2:30:58.695
2:30:50.292
2:33:45.396
2:42:26.262
2:42:37.487
2:50:47.158

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
2:13:22.501
2:13:29.775
2:16:29.156
2:17:06.263
2:18:18.002
2:19:41.235
2:20:51.155
2:23:32.461
2:26:17.285
2:26:17.467
2:27:14.315
2:27:46.715
2:28:43.168
2:30:00.268
2:30:00.450
2:31:03.241
2:31:04.958
2:33:47.421
2:42:38.858
2:42:53.975
2:51:03.465

00:00.000

00:00.000
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 17 and Under 1 M Terran Tolman 70 9 8 1:41:05.496 1:41:16.000
Age 17 and Under 2 M Jacob Klimes 38 32 21 1:52:07.747 1:52:12.735
Age 18-29 1 F Megan Breeding 5 37 14 1:56:05.003 1:56:09.027
Age 18-29 2 F Blair Thompson 84 46 17 2:05:27.033 2:05:44.368
Age 18-29 3 F Jessica Brown 6 47 18 2:05:46.000 2:05:46.000
Age 18-29 4 F Michelle Costa 18 49 19 2:06:38.117 2:06:38.117
Age 18-29 5 F marie cotton 19 57 25 2:09:19.044 2:09:19.044
Age 18-29 6 F Katy McGee 48 60 28 2:09:17.492 2:09:28.609
Age 18-29 7 F amber thibeault 78 63 30 2:10:19.911 2:10:27.172
Age 18-29 8 F stephanie  duff 22 71 35 2:16:51.628 2:17:06.263
Age 18-29 9 F Monique Schaal 67 72 36 2:18:18.002 2:18:18.002
Age 18-29 10 F katie bullen 8 76 39 2:23:17.250 2:23:32.461
Age 18-29 11 F Millicent Zarate 77 84 43 2:27:46.715 2:27:46.715
Age 18-29 12 F Beauty Chabuka 14 93 50 2:42:26.262 2:42:38.858
Age 18-29 - M Daniel Gunderson 27 1 1 1:25:26.793 1:25:26.793
Age 18-29 1 M Justin Postma 59 6 5 1:37:01.529 1:37:06.859
Age 18-29 2 M Justin Watson 72 15 11 1:45:56.394 1:45:58.995
Age 18-29 3 M Jonathan Roberts 63 16 12 1:46:05.254 1:46:13.467
Age 18-29 4 M Mark Lopshire 88 53 31 2:08:36.694 2:08:50.000
Age 18-29 5 M John Harding 29 54 32 2:08:49.384 2:08:54.536
Age 18-29 6 M Eric Gray 26 64 34 2:10:22.556 2:10:32.873
Age 18-29 7 M Brenden Bullock 10 77 38 2:23:49.710 2:23:49.710
Age 18-29 8 M Korie Watson 73 83 41 2:27:09.984 2:27:27.560
Age 30-39 - F Angela Horrocks 82 5 1 1:35:29.769 1:35:29.769
Age 30-39 - F Erica Lickley 40 10 2 1:41:33.068 1:41:39.485
Age 30-39 - F Heather Ramsdell 60 11 3 1:42:55.064 1:42:57.110
Age 30-39 1 F Beci Erwin 24 14 4 1:44:08.109 1:44:10.181
Age 30-39 2 F Chelsie Pedersen 159 17 5 1:46:27.348 1:46:38.496
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 3 F Kim Harris 30 19 6 1:46:47.991 1:46:47.991
Age 30-39 4 F Candice Roderick 64 23 7 1:47:53.729 1:47:53.729
Age 30-39 5 F Keri Peterson 58 28 9 1:50:34.915 1:50:41.150
Age 30-39 6 F Stephanie  Buckley 7 29 10 1:50:34.745 1:50:41.322
Age 30-39 7 F Teri Melvin 52 40 15 1:57:47.358 1:57:58.553
Age 30-39 8 F Shira Jorgensen 80 41 16 1:58:04.867 1:58:11.732
Age 30-39 9 F Heather Cowden 20 51 21 2:07:05.409 2:07:17.988
Age 30-39 10 F Jess Carpenter 13 52 22 2:07:29.979 2:07:49.097
Age 30-39 11 F Karen Stoddard 156 55 23 2:08:47.677 2:08:57.098
Age 30-39 12 F Jodie Gamache 25 58 26 2:09:18.126 2:09:20.748
Age 30-39 13 F Rachel Cluff 16 62 29 2:10:08.846 2:10:15.627
Age 30-39 14 F Jennifer Tingey 86 66 31 2:12:50.428 2:12:59.589
Age 30-39 15 F Bethany Calley 12 67 32 2:13:10.635 2:13:22.501
Age 30-39 16 F Tawyna Hiatt 31 68 33 2:13:27.376 2:13:29.775
Age 30-39 17 F Holly Anderson 2 70 34 2:16:14.905 2:16:29.156
Age 30-39 18 F shana hoge 33 73 37 2:19:25.825 2:19:41.235
Age 30-39 19 F Julie St. Clair 68 74 38 2:20:36.162 2:20:51.155
Age 30-39 20 F Alicia Larsen 39 81 41 2:26:17.467 2:26:17.467
Age 30-39 21 F Natasha Solomon 155 85 44 2:28:43.168 2:28:43.168
Age 30-39 22 F Kari Hinkle 32 87 46 2:29:39.476 2:30:00.450
Age 30-39 23 F Jenni Holcomb 34 89 48 2:30:50.292 2:31:04.958
Age 30-39 24 F leya logue 42 90 49 2:33:45.396 2:33:47.421
Age 30-39 25 F Brandy Jones 36 94 51 2:42:37.487 2:42:53.975
Age 30-39 - M Jim Reynolds 62 2 2 1:25:54.833 1:25:57.647
Age 30-39 1 M Nate Cambell 140 8 7 1:38:42.548 1:38:42.548
Age 30-39 2 M David Nasal 160 12 9 1:43:18.535 1:43:29.545
Age 30-39 3 M Jake Walton 157 13 10 1:43:33.625 1:43:38.183
Age 30-39 4 M Ryan Brown 85 21 15 1:47:03.118 1:47:15.857
Age 30-39 5 M Lance Whitney 74 31 20 1:51:44.036 1:51:55.432
Age 30-39 6 M Joe Panter 57 36 23 1:53:03.102 1:53:03.102
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 30-39 7 M Stuart Sandall 66 45 29 2:04:04.164 2:04:13.560
Age 30-39 8 M Paul Lopes 43 48 30 2:05:52.964 2:06:12.284
Age 30-39 9 M Chad Heider 161 69 36 2:14:30.663 2:14:43.212
Age 30-39 10 M nick bullen 9 75 37 2:23:16.687 2:23:32.122
Age 30-39 11 M Ryan Melvin 51 79 40 2:25:45.454 2:25:57.000
Age 30-39 DNS M Jerold Guthrie 28 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 1 F Sandra Burch 11 25 8 1:47:57.211 1:48:07.577
Age 40-49 2 F Denise Wright 75 30 11 1:51:28.225 1:51:35.476
Age 40-49 3 F Julie Burgess 90 33 12 1:52:14.209 1:52:14.209
Age 40-49 4 F Jill Moon 53 50 20 2:07:02.617 2:07:16.714
Age 40-49 5 F Girila Nava 163 56 24 2:09:10.585 2:09:16.335
Age 40-49 6 F Lisa Donnelley 21 59 27 2:09:08.612 2:09:23.261
Age 40-49 7 F Darlene Bogue 4 82 42 2:27:05.200 2:27:14.315
Age 40-49 8 F Amy Rose 65 86 45 2:29:39.311 2:30:00.268
Age 40-49 9 F Michelle Keller 37 88 47 2:30:58.695 2:31:03.241
Age 40-49 10 F megan matlock 46 95 52 2:50:47.158 2:51:03.465
Age 40-49 DNS F Teresa Watson 81 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 40-49 - M Ron Hahn 83 3 3 1:32:34.041 1:32:37.693
Age 40-49 1 M Dale Eldridge 23 7 6 1:37:51.235 1:37:52.506
Age 40-49 2 M Daragh Maccabee 44 18 13 1:46:43.369 1:46:43.369
Age 40-49 3 M David Johnson 35 22 16 1:47:41.512 1:47:45.904
Age 40-49 4 M Daryl Lind 41 24 17 1:47:57.181 1:48:07.410
Age 40-49 5 M Vance McHan 49 27 19 1:50:17.434 1:50:22.233
Age 40-49 6 M Gruff Smith 93 42 26 1:59:58.161 2:00:05.392
Age 40-49 7 M Kelly Pearson 141 43 27 2:02:08.862 2:02:26.959
Age 40-49 8 M Randy Tolman 71 44 28 2:03:37.844 2:03:47.011
Age 40-49 9 M Brian Thompson 69 61 33 2:09:31.742 2:09:51.568
Age 40-49 10 M Paul Ransom 61 91 42 2:38:56.557 2:39:05.191

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/5/2010 Page 3 of 4



Division
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69

Age 60-69

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
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Place
Div
1

Ok, OOWN -

DNS

—_

Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender

F

==L

m m

=L

Marjie

jeff

Mark
Kent
Kent
Gary
Kent

Carol
Lesley

Lance
Paul
John

Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon

Group Results

Atkins 3

williams 79
Ehlers 162
Allen 1

Ness 56
Matlock 47
Collins 17
Morgan 54
Martin 45
Wuthrich 76
Morgan 55
Cluff 15

6/5/2010

Place Place
34 13
4 4
20 14
26 18
38 24
39 25
78 39
80 40
DNS DNS
35 22
65 35
92 43

Chip Time Gun Time
1:52:24.389 1:52:32.857

1:35:19.811 1:35:23.502
1:47:06.393 1:47:14.179
1:48:26.240 1:48:36.941
1:56:14.677 1:56:20.591
1:57:24.775 1:57:29.156
2:23:58.825 2:24:16.110

2:26:03.413 2:26:17.285
00:00.000 00:00.000

1:52:55.376 1:53:03.000
2:10:47.738 2:10:47.738
2:40:14.411 2:40:30.539
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Place

OA First Name Last Name
26 Kent Allen

70 Holly Anderson
34  Marjie Atkins

82 Darlene Bogue

37 Megan Breeding
47 Jessica Brown

21 Ryan Brown

29 Stephanie  Buckley
76 katie bullen

75 nick bullen

77 Brenden Bullock
25 Sandra Burch

33 Julie Burgess
67 Bethany Calley

8 Nate Cambell
52 Jess Carpenter
93 Beauty Chabuka
92 John Cluff

62 Rachel Cluff

78 Kent Collins

49 Michelle Costa

57 marie cotton

51 Heather Cowden
59 Lisa Donnelley
71 stephanie  duff

20 Mark Ehlers

7 Dale Eldridge
14 Beci Erwin

58 Jodie Gamache
64 Eric Gray

1 Daniel Gunderson
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Place
Bib Masters
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Div
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

6/5/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

18
34
13
42
14
18
15
10
39
37
38
8
12
32
7
22
50
43
29
39
19
25
21
27
35
14
6
4
26
34
1

1:48:26.240
2:16:14.905
1:52:24.389
2:27:05.200
1:56:05.003
2:05:46.000
1:47:03.118
1:50:34.745
2:23:17.250
2:23:16.687
2:23:49.710
1:47:57.211
1:52:14.209
2:13:10.635
1:38:42.548
2:07:29.979
2:42:26.262
2:40:14.411
2:10:08.846
2:23:58.825
2:06:38.117
2:09:19.044
2:07:05.409
2:09:08.612
2:16:51.628
1:47:06.393
1:37:51.235
1:44:08.109
2:09:18.126
2:10:22.556
1:25:26.793

Gun Time

1:48:36.941
2:16:29.156
1:52:32.857
2:27:14.315
1:56:09.027
2:05:46.000
1:47:15.857
1:50:41.322
2:23:32.461
2:23:32.122
2:23:49.710
1:48:07.577
1:52:14.209
2:13:22.501
1:38:42.548
2:07:49.097
2:42:38.858
2:40:30.539
2:10:15.627
2:24:16.110
2:06:38.117
2:09:19.044
2:07:17.988
2:09:23.261
2:17:06.263
1:47:14.179
1:37:52.506
1:44:10.181
2:09:20.748
2:10:32.873
1:25:26.793
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

DNS Jerold Guthrie 28 DNS Age 30-39 DNS M 00:00.000 00:00.000
3 Ron Hahn 83 - Age 40-49 3 M 1:32:34.041 1:32:37.693
54  John Harding 29 5 Age 18-29 32 M 2:08:49.384 2:08:54.536
19 Kim Harris 30 3  Age 30-39 6 F 1:46:47.991 1:46:47.991
69 Chad Heider 161 9 Age 30-39 36 M 2:14:30.663 2:14:43.212
68 Tawyna Hiatt 31 16 Age 30-39 33 F 2:13:27.376 2:13:29.775
87 Kari Hinkle 32 22 Age 30-39 46 F 2:29:39.476 2:30:00.450
73 shana hoge 33 18 Age 30-39 37 F 2:19:25.825 2:19:41.235
89 Jenni Holcomb 34 23 Age 30-39 48 F 2:30:50.292 2:31:04.958
5 Angela Horrocks 82 - Age 30-39 1 F 1:35:29.769 1:35:29.769
22 David Johnson 35 3  Age 40-49 16 M 1:47:41.512 1:47:45.904
94 Brandy Jones 36 25 Age 30-39 51 F 2:42:37.487 2:42:53.975
41  Shira Jorgensen 80 8 Age 30-39 16 F 1:58:04.867 1:58:11.732
88 Michelle Keller 37 9 Age 40-49 47 F 2:30:58.695 2:31:03.241
32 Jacob Klimes 38 2 Age 17 and Under 21 M 1:52:07.747 1:52:12.735
81 Alicia Larsen 39 20 Age 30-39 41 F 2:26:17.467 2:26:17.467
10 Erica Lickley 40 - Age 30-39 2 F 1:41:33.068 1:41:39.485
24  Daryl Lind 41 4  Age 40-49 17 M 1:47:57.181 1:48:07.410
90 leya logue 42 24  Age 30-39 49 F 2:33:45.396 2:33:47.421
48 Paul Lopes 43 8 Age 30-39 30 M 2:05:52.964 2:06:12.284
53 Mark Lopshire 88 4  Age 18-29 31 M 2:08:36.694 2:08:50.000
18 Daragh Maccabee 44 2  Age 40-49 13 M 1:46:43.369 1:46:43.369
DNS Lesley Martin 45 DNS Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000
39 Gary Matlock 47 5 Age 50-59 25 M 1:57:24.775 1:57:29.156
95 megan matlock 46 10 Age 40-49 52 F 2:50:47.158 2:51:03.465
60 Katy McGee 48 6 Age 18-29 28 F 2:09:17.492 2:09:28.609
27 Vance McHan 49 5 Age40-49 19 M 1:50:17.434 1:50:22.233
79 Ryan Melvin 51 11 Age 30-39 40 M 2:25:45.454 2:25:57.000
40 Teri Melvin 52 7  Age 30-39 15 F 1:57:47.358 1:57:58.553
50 Jill Moon 53 4  Age 40-49 20 F 2:07:02.617 2:07:16.714
80 Carol Morgan 54 1 Age 60-69 40 F 2:26:03.413 2:26:17.285
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

65 Paul Morgan 55 2  Age 60-69 35 M 2:10:47.738 2:10:47.738
12 David Nasal 160 2 Age 30-39 9 M 1:43:18.535 1:43:29.545
56 Girila Nava 163 5 Age 40-49 24 F 2:09:10.585 2:09:16.335
38 Kent Ness 56 4  Age 50-59 24 M 1:56:14.677 1:56:20.591
36 Joe Panter 57 6 Age 30-39 23 M 1:53:03.102 1:53:03.102
43 Kelly Pearson 141 7 Age 40-49 27 M 2:02:08.862 2:02:26.959
17  Chelsie Pedersen 159 2 Age 30-39 5 F 1:46:27.348 1:46:38.496
28 Keri Peterson 58 5 Age 30-39 9 F 1:50:34.915 1:50:41.150
6 Justin Postma 59 1 Age 18-29 5 M 1:37:01.529 1:37:06.859
11 Heather Ramsdell 60 - Age 30-39 3 F 1:42:55.064 1:42:57.110
91 Paul Ransom 61 10 Age 40-49 42 M 2:38:56.557 2:39:05.191
2 Jim Reynolds 62 - Age 30-39 2 M 1:25:54.833 1:25:57.647
16 Jonathan Roberts 63 3 Age 18-29 12 M 1:46:05.254 1:46:13.467
23 Candice Roderick 64 4  Age 30-39 7 F 1:47:53.729 1:47:53.729
86 Amy Rose 65 8 Age 40-49 45 F 2:29:39.311 2:30:00.268
45 Stuart Sandall 66 7  Age 30-39 29 M 2:04:04.164 2:04:13.560
72 Monique Schaal 67 9 Age 18-29 36 F 2:18:18.002 2:18:18.002
42  Gruff Smith 93 6 Age 40-49 26 M 1:59:58.161 2:00:05.392
85 Natasha Solomon 155 21 Age 30-39 44 F 2:28:43.168 2:28:43.168
74 Julie St. Clair 68 19 Age 30-39 38 F 2:20:36.162 2:20:51.155
55 Karen Stoddard 156 11 Age 30-39 23 F 2:08:47.677 2:08:57.098
63 amber thibeault 78 7  Age 18-29 30 F 2:10:19.911 2:10:27.172
46 Blair Thompson 84 2  Age 18-29 17 F 2:05:27.033 2:05:44.368
61 Brian Thompson 69 9 Age 40-49 33 M 2:09:31.742 2:09:51.568
66 Jennifer Tingey 86 14 Age 30-39 31 F 2:12:50.428 2:12:59.589
44 Randy Tolman 71 8 Age 40-49 28 M 2:03:37.844 2:03:47.011
9 Terran Tolman 70 1 Age 17 and Under 8 M 1:41:05.496 1:41:16.000
13  Jake Walton 157 3 Age 30-39 10 M 1:43:33.625 1:43:38.183
15 Justin Watson 72 2 Age 18-29 11 M 1:45:56.394 1:45:58.995
83 Korie Watson 73 8 Age 18-29 41 M 2:27:09.984 2:27:27.560
DNS Teresa Watson 81 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000  00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

31 Lance

4 jeff

30 Denise
35 Lance
84 Millicent

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Whitney
williams
Wright
Wuthrich
Zarate

Place
Bib Masters
74
79
75
76
77

Place
Div

5
1
2
1

11

Spirit of Magic Valley
Run Half Marathon
List by Name - All

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 18-29

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender

20
4
11
22
43

M

M
F
M
F

Chip Time Gun Time
1:51:44.036 1:51:55.432
1:35:19.811 1:35:23.502
1:51:28.225 1:51:35.476
1:52:55.376 1:53:03.000
2:27:46.715 2:27:46.715
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

1 Gary

2 il

3 Collete
4  Brenda
5 Amy

6 Lindsay
7 Candi

8 Cindy

9  Griselda
10 Deanna
11 Megan
12 Jill

13 Montay
14  Charlotte
15 Deenie
16 Susan
17  Shirley
18 Dori

19 Gall
20 Debbie
21 Tiffany
22 Tara
23 Cameron
24 Pamela
25 Kimara
26 Mandy
27  judy

Bond
Benefiel
Hoglund
Evers
Applewhite
McMurty
Miller
Collins
Magana
Wheeler
Stanger
Larna
Dixon
Erikson
Dane
Parent
Keegan
Larna
McHenry
Johnstone
Dille
Robinson
McHan
McHan
Webb
Lynch
Glommen

Bib
89
100
117
106
91
50
114
101
112
116
115
110
104
105
102
154
92
109
113
108
103
87
119
120
118
111
107

Spirit of Magic Valley

Walk Half Marathon
Full Results - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div

NONOO T N0 WEARWN_LOAORNW_L2AANT 20

Division

Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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2:37:19.097
2:40:47.266
2:40:53.374
2:45:18.918
2:50:20.762
2:56:14.118
2:59:07.631
2:59:10.017
3:06:26.369
3:08:18.399
3:09:34.109
3:10:34.352
3:10:51.110
3:11:54.271
3:11:54.094
3:12:07.094
3:12:14.535
3:12:57.445
3:17:17.017
3:17:16.966
3:30:24.614
3:30:23.768
3:38:34.744
3:38:34.052
3:38:50.662
3:39:10.105
3:41:50.754

Gun Time

2:37:22.566
2:40:49.111
2:40:54.952
2:45:20.511
2:50:20.762
2:56:16.743
2:59:09.844
2:59:10.017
3:06:31.123
3:08:18.399
3:09:40.207
3:10:40.289
3:10:51.110
3:11:56.495
3:11:56.684
3:12:07.094
3:12:19.045
3:13:02.871
3:17:22.592
3:17:22.609
3:30:27.736
3:30:27.903
3:38:37.344
3:38:37.679
3:38:58.189
3:39:16.817
3:41:50.754
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk Half Marathon
Full Results - Male

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender
1 Gary Bond 89 - Age 60-69 1 M
6 Lindsay McMurty 50 - Age 50-59 2 M
23 Cameron McHan 119 - Age 40-49 3 M

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/5/2010

Chip Time Gun Time
2:37:19.097 2:37:22.566
2:56:14.118 2:56:16.743
3:38:34.744 3:38:37.344
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
2 il Benefiel
3 Collete Hoglund
4  Brenda Evers
5 Amy Applewhite
7 Candi Miller
8 Cindy Collins
9 Griselda Magana
10 Deanna Wheeler
11 Megan Stanger
12 Jill Larna
13 Montay Dixon
14  Charlotte Erikson
15 Deenie Dane
16 Susan Parent
17  Shirley Keegan
18 Dori Larna
19 Gall McHenry
20 Debbie Johnstone
21 Tiffany Dille
22 Tara Robinson
24 Pamela McHan
25 Kimara Webb
26 Mandy Lynch
27  judy Glommen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
100
117
106
91
114
101
112
116
115
110
104
105
102
154
92
109
113
108
103
87
120
118
111
107

Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk Half Marathon
Full Results - Female

Place
Masters

Place
Div

NONON_ OO WDARWN_,L,OAORNW-_2 AN

Division

Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
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2:40:47.266
2:40:53.374
2:45:18.918
2:50:20.762
2:59:07.631
2:59:10.017
3:06:26.369
3:08:18.399
3:09:34.109
3:10:34.352
3:10:51.110
3:11:54.271
3:11:54.094
3:12:07.094
3:12:14.535
3:12:57.445
3:17:17.017
3:17:16.966
3:30:24.614
3:30:23.768
3:38:34.052
3:38:50.662
3:39:10.105
3:41:50.754

Gun Time
2:40:49.111
2:40:54.952
2:45:20.511
2:50:20.762
2:59:09.844
2:59:10.017
3:06:31.123
3:08:18.399
3:09:40.207
3:10:40.289
3:10:51.110
3:11:56.495
3:11:56.684
3:12:07.094
3:12:19.045
3:13:02.871
3:17:22.592
3:17:22.609
3:30:27.736
3:30:27.903
3:38:37.679
3:38:58.189
3:39:16.817
3:41:50.754
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Division

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
2
3
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N —
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Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F

M ™ mmm < m M M B e e e e B B

<

Griselda
Megan
Dori

Amy
Candi
Deanna
Jill
Montay
Pamela
Kimara
Mandy

Jil
Brenda
Tiffany
Tara

Cameron

Collete
Charlotte
Deenie
Susan
Shirley
Gail
Debbie

Lindsay

Cindy

Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk Half Marathon

Group Results

Bib
Magana 112
Stanger 115
Larna 109
Applewhite 91
Miller 114
Wheeler 116
Larna 110
Dixon 104
McHan 120
Webb 118
Lynch 111
Benefiel 100
Evers 106
Dille 103
Robinson 87
McHan 119
Hoglund 117
Erikson 105
Dane 102
Parent 154
Keegan 92
McHenry 113
Johnstone 108
McMurty 50
Collins 101

6/5/2010

3:06:26.369
3:09:34.109
3:12:57.445

2:50:20.762
2:59:07.631
3:08:18.399
3:10:34.352
3:10:51.110
3:38:34.052
3:38:50.662
3:39:10.105

2:40:47.266
2:45:18.918
3:30:24.614
3:30:23.768

3:38:34.744

2:40:53.374
3:11:54.271
3:11:54.094
3:12:07.094
3:12:14.535
3:17:17.017
3:17:16.966

2:56:14.118

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
9 7
11 9
18 16
5 4
7 5
10 8
12 10
13 11
24 21
25 22
26 23
2 1
4 3
21 19
22 20
23 3
3 2
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
19 17
20 18
6 2
8 6

2:59:10.017

Gun Time
3:06:31.123
3:09:40.207
3:13:02.871

2:50:20.762
2:59:09.844
3:08:18.399
3:10:40.289
3:10:51.110
3:38:37.679
3:38:58.189
3:39:16.817

2:40:49.111
2:45:20.511
3:30:27.736
3:30:27.903

3:38:37.344

2:40:54.952
3:11:56.495
3:11:56.684
3:12:07.094
3:12:19.045
3:17:22.592
3:17:22.609

2:56:16.743

2:59:10.017
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk Half Marathon
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 60-69 2 F judy Glommen 107 27 24 3:41:50.754 3:41:50.754
Age 60-69 - M Gary Bond 89 1 1 2:37:19.097 2:37:22.566

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/5/2010 Page 2 of 2



Place
OA First Name Last Name
5 Amy Applewhite
2 il Benefiel
1 Gary Bond
8 Cindy Collins
15 Deenie Dane
21 Tiffany Dille
13 Montay Dixon
14  Charlotte Erikson
4  Brenda Evers
27  judy Glommen
3 Collete Hoglund
20 Debbie Johnstone
17  Shirley Keegan
18 Dori Larna
12 Jill Larna
26 Mandy Lynch
9 Griselda Magana
23 Cameron McHan
24 Pamela McHan
19 Gall McHenry
6 Lindsay McMurty
7 Candi Miller
16 Susan Parent
22 Tara Robinson
11 Megan Stanger
25 Kimara Webb
10 Deanna Wheeler

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bib
91
100
89
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
117
108
92
109
110
111
112
119
120
113
50
114
154
87
115
118
116

Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk Half Marathon

List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place
Div
1

WNNDNWONT O 200 PR WA DT 212N =

Division

Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

4
1
1
6

13

19

11

12
3

24
2

18

15

16

10

23
7
3

21

17
2
5

14

20
9

22
8

I e T e e =< e =~ o e e e e e e e e e e e e e+ =l 1

2:50:20.762
2:40:47.266
2:37:19.097
2:59:10.017
3:11:54.094
3:30:24.614
3:10:51.110
3:11:54.271
2:45:18.918
3:41:50.754
2:40:53.374
3:17:16.966
3:12:14.535
3:12:57.445
3:10:34.352
3:39:10.105
3:06:26.369
3:38:34.744
3:38:34.052
3:17:17.017
2:56:14.118
2:59:07.631
3:12:07.094
3:30:23.768
3:09:34.109
3:38:50.662
3:08:18.399

Gun Time
2:50:20.762
2:40:49.111
2:37:22.566
2:59:10.017
3:11:56.684
3:30:27.736
3:10:51.110
3:11:56.495
2:45:20.511
3:41:50.754
2:40:54.952
3:17:22.609
3:12:19.045
3:13:02.871
3:10:40.289
3:39:16.817
3:06:31.123
3:38:37.344
3:38:37.679
3:17:22.592
2:56:16.743
2:59:09.844
3:12:07.094
3:30:27.903
3:09:40.207
3:38:58.189
3:08:18.399
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

NNMNMNMNMMNDMNMNNA A A A A aaaaaa
CEEBRNBERENNES eI ron 200N OAWON

Landon
Mike
Cory
Roberto
Ashley
Jeff
Dan
Erin
Keely
preston
Jessica
Robert
Brooklyn
Melissa
Kodi
Samual
Kami
Samantha
Truman
Kama
Megan
Rob
Emilee
Steve
Jared
Mario
Jon
Scott
Jenni
Derek
Chelsea

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Teeter
McHan
Berry
Razo
Bullers
Ealey
Patton

Bell
Pickens
hurd
Ortega
Allison
Scholes
Thomsen
Little
Thompson
Beukers
Breeding
Whitney
Klimes
Starley
Morris
Henshaw
Agenbroad
Daniels
Hernandez
Hess
Thompson
Bond
Daniels
Irons

Spirit of Magic Valley

Place
Bib Masters
149
243
208
158
215
224
291
207
252
233
250
173
95
129
238
148
209
211
264
237
256
244
229
200
218
136
167
150
179
217
290

Full

Run 5K
Results - All

Place

Div

=SSN

A OOWDRARWONWON_2 22 WOWODNDNN_2AN_ A

Division

Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 17 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under
Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 50-59

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

SOIONSOODUORAENWNDO = HAWN =

G U U (S QI QI QI QI QN
WONNOOOOAPR,W-ADN

MTENMZZIEEZEETNmENnTmEnTnE=nTnEnEsEnnmZEs=nEsSSLE

16:10.902
17:31.628
18:39.630
19:41.000
21:30.394
21:36.385
22:54.490
23:19.099
23:31.368
23:33.557
23:57.079
24:42.443
24:56.194
25:12.225
25:31.282
26:11.604
26:23.566
26:38.280
26:39.431
27:14.620
27:22.257
27:32.238
27:37.363
28:04.418
28:06.277
28:24.752
28:26.435
28:42.726
28:21.335
28:44.107
28:53.157

Gun Time
16:12.864
17:33.098
18:46.586
19:41.000
21:33.624
21:38.271
22:59.864
23:21.877
23:31.368
23:36.593
23:58.809
24:46.083
24:58.373
25:17.672
25:32.795
26:18.539
26:26.813
26:44.773
26:45.409
27:23.234
27:29.968
27:37.799
27:45.070
28:09.183
28:18.402
28:29.749
28:31.173
28:53.920
28:55.925
28:56.882
28:59.233
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Lori
Tess
Shanna
Dan
Henry
Tedi
Brett
Jennifer
Phyllis
Rufus
Ruthie
Ann-Marie
Lindsey
Tanner
Wiley
caleb
Jeff
Marie
Bryann
Karlee
Drake
Jayme
Kyle
Jillian
Rebecca
Rachel
Tysha
Sheila
Mandee
Heather
Brinlee

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Jackson
Seymour
Breeding
Beukers
Whitney
Thompson
Schlund
Ortega
Tobias
Lockwood
Pennington
Dobbs
Williams
Thompson
Dobbs
hurd
Martin
Radtke
Anderson
Agenbroad
Miller
Anderson
Daniels
Roberts
Lockwood
Bowman
Federico
Young
Daniels
Schlund
Stotts

Spirit of Magic Valley

Run 5K

Full Results - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

138 2  Age 40-49

255 5 Age 18-29

212 3 Age40-49

210 4  Age 40-49

266 4  Age 17 and Under
152 3  Age 30-39

293 5 Age 40-49

249 4  Age 30-39

262 4  Age 40-49

239 6 Age 30-39

251 6 Age 18-29

222 5 Age 40-49

153 4  Age 17 and Under
151 5 Age 17 and Under
223 2 Age 50-59

232 5 Age 17 and Under
241 3 Age 50-59

299 1 Age 50-59

205 7  Age 18-29

201 6 Age 17 and Under
164 6 Age 17 and Under
204 8 Age 18-29

219 4  Age 18-29

253 9 Age 18-29

240 10 Age 18-29

144 11 Age 18-29

145 12 Age 18-29

121 6 Age40-49

220 13  Age 18-29

292 5 Age 30-39

259 7  Age 17 and Under

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

14
15
16
19
20
17
21
18
19
22
20
21
22
23
23
24
25
24
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

28:58.193
29:03.425
29:03.805
29:16.507
29:20.881
29:22.468
29:15.933
29:37.669
29:52.662
29:54.840
29:57.283
29:58.196
30:01.615
30:02.001
30:14.514
30:26.149
30:36.073
30:48.100
31:18.293
31:33.866
31:50.451
32:20.978
32:45.267
32:53.282
33:07.661
33:11.723
33:11.619
33:10.568
33:10.777
33:12.551
33:33.236

Gun Time
29:00.771
29:09.952
29:13.048
29:20.427
29:26.438
29:34.122
29:37.302
29:45.865
29:52.662
29:54.840
30:01.979
30:08.569
30:14.341
30:14.358
30:24.675
30:33.845
30:43.015
31:00.647
31:32.772
31:33.866
32:13.281
32:35.790
32:58.720
33:04.426
33:13.447
33:20.266
33:20.448
33:22.470
33:25.046
33:32.592
33:35.585
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Val
Brayden
Alisa
Connie
Scott
Melody
Maren
Brielle
Lili
Crystal
Kelly
Marissa
Christine
Kylie
Meghan
LeAnne
Kristen
Anais
Gerorrdo
Nestor
Holly
Kea
Blair
Felicia
Shyla
Jennifer
Phoenix
Roxanne
Stephanie
Gavin
Christine

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Stotts
Hahn
Radmall
Daniels
Neff
Daniels
Hunter
Hahn
Whitney
Ayers
Ruggles
Jesser
Goodell
White
Jones

SasserCollins

Kissner
Infante
Munoz
Lopez
Anderson
Dowd
Neff
Hardy
Quade
Nebeker
Brown
Brown
Nebeker
Jones
Hodkins

Spirit of Magic Valley

Place
Bib Masters
258
295
130
216
248
221
298
296
265
206
176
177
227
137
236
254
289
234
132
133
203
172
300
146
147
247
134
135
246
235
230

Full

Run 5K
Results - All

Place

Div

Division

Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 60-69

Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

36
28
37
38
29
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
30
31
52
53
32
54
55
56
33
57
58
34
59

33:32.704
33:31.312
33:39.804
34:05.270
34:05.579
34:33.464
34:41.070
34:49.727
34:52.746
34:52.186
34:52.649
34:59.986
35:05.379
35:15.375
35:25.668
35:12.340
35:12.987
36:11.201
36:17.131
36:17.636
36:41.441
36:51.658
36:47.636
37:10.781
37:10.992
37:14.959
37:13.211
37:12.655
37:50.135
37:57.117
38:07.798

Gun Time
33:35.761
33:39.492
33:51.880
34:19.342
34:31.094
34:48.449
34:54.307
34:57.413
34:59.924
35:05.183
35:12.479
35:16.509
35:22.075
35:29.194
35:39.550
35:49.906
35:50.083
36:28.554
36:33.225
36:33.528
36:58.155
37:02.079
37:12.476
37:18.431
37:18.448
37:31.232
37:47.543
37:49.251
37:50.135
37:58.647
38:23.036
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Place
OA
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Michelle
Chantil
Emily
Rowena
Clark
Kara
Susan
Jennifer
Jeanene
Susan
Lucy
Lani
Barbara
Kelley
Eda
Michelle
Thad
Pat
Mason
Heidi
Kathy
Maren
Lesley
Letty

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Allen
Johnston
Allred
Miller
Atkins
Atkins
Morris
Hahn
Ellis
Brumley
Whitney
Whitney
Thatcher
Cotner
Taylor
Harris
Scholes
Stewart
Borrowman
Bueller
Fisher
Hunter
Martin
Gates

Spirit of Magic Valley

Place
Bib Masters
202
294
142
165
98
166
245
297
131
213
267
263
261
99
260
228
94
257
175
214
225
231
242
226

Full Results - All

Run 5K

Place

Div
17
21
22
18
10
23
1
19
2
2
13
20
3
8
4
21
1
1
11
22

Division

Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under

Age 18-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59

Age 17 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 70-79

Age 17 and Under

Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49

DNS

DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 30-39

6/5/2010

Age 17 and Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

60
61
62
63
35
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
36
75
37
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

38:53.755
38:53.495
39:20.393
38:56.218
39:28.042
39:28.193
40:21.361
42:18.884
43:01.755
42:41.152
45:11.957
45:13.828
45:28.201
46:41.727
47:09.005
47:09.681
47:41.568
48:46.224
50:52.244
51:02.296
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
39:11.714
39:13.282
39:20.393
39:20.404
39:30.572
39:30.733
40:32.464
42:54.144
43:05.664
43:07.587
45:45.721
45:46.806
45:54 553
47:03.971
47:27.453
47:27.657
48:00.426
48:55.235
51:21.113
51:23.859
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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OA First Name Last Name

1 Landon
2 Mike

3 Cory

4  Roberto
6 Jeff

7 Dan

10 preston
12 Robert
15 Kodi

16 Samual
19  Truman
22 Rob

24 Steve
25 Jared
26 Mario
27 Jon

28 Scott
30 Derek
35 Dan

36 Henry
38 Brett

41 Rufus
46  Wiley
47 caleb
48  Jeff

52 Drake
54 Kyle

64 Brayden
67 Scott
81 Gerorrdo
82 Nestor

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Teeter
McHan
Berry
Razo
Ealey
Patton
hurd
Allison
Little
Thompson
Whitney
Morris
Agenbroad
Daniels
Hernandez
Hess
Thompson
Daniels
Beukers
Whitney
Schlund
Lockwood
Dobbs
hurd
Martin
Miller
Daniels
Hahn
Neff
Munoz
Lopez

Place
Bib Masters
149
243
208
158
224
291
233
173
238
148
264
244
200
218
136
167
150
217
210
266
293
239
223
232
241
164
219
295
248
132
133

Spirit of Magic Valley

Run 5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

QO 2N PO WANOOOAOPRPAPRPRONOWW_L2ODNN=_ =22 AN

Division

Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under
Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 17 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 17 and Under
Age 50-59

Age 17 and Under
Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 60-69

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

WWRNNNNNNMNMNNRN2 2 a3 a2
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16:10.902
17:31.628
18:39.630
19:41.000
21:36.385
22:54.490
23:33.557
24:42.443
25:31.282
26:11.604
26:39.431
27:32.238
28:04.418
28:06.277
28:24.752
28:26.435
28:42.726
28:44.107
29:16.507
29:20.881
29:15.933
29:54.840
30:14.514
30:26.149
30:36.073
31:50.451
32:45.267
33:31.312
34:05.579
36:17.131
36:17.636

Gun Time
16:12.864
17:33.098
18:46.586
19:41.000
21:38.271
22:59.864
23:36.593
24:46.083
25:32.795
26:18.539
26:45.409
27:37.799
28:09.183
28:18.402
28:29.749
28:31.173
28:53.920
28:56.882
29:20.427
29:26.438
29:37.302
29:54.840
30:24.675
30:33.845
30:43.015
32:13.281
32:58.720
33:39.492
34:31.094
36:33.225
36:33.528
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
85 Blair Neff
89 Phoenix Brown
92 Gavin Jones
98 Clark Atkins
110 Thad Scholes
112 Mason Borrowman

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Bib Masters
300
134
235
98
94
175

Spirit of Magic Valley

Run 5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
1
11

Division

Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 70-79

Age 17 and Under

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37

==L

36:47.636
37:13.211
37:57.117
39:28.042
47:41.568
50:52.244

Gun Time
37:12.476
37:47.543
37:58.647
39:30.572
48:00.426
51:21.113
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

5
8
9
11
13
14
17
18
20
21
23
29
31
32
33
34
37
39
40
42
43
44
45
49
50
51
53
55
56
57
58

Ashley
Erin
Keely
Jessica
Brooklyn
Melissa
Kami
Samantha
Kama
Megan
Emilee
Jenni
Chelsea
Lori
Tess
Shanna
Tedi
Jennifer
Phyllis
Ruthie
Ann-Marie
Lindsey
Tanner
Marie
Bryann
Karlee
Jayme
Jillian
Rebecca
Rachel
Tysha

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bullers
Bell
Pickens
Ortega
Scholes
Thomsen
Beukers
Breeding
Klimes
Starley
Henshaw
Bond
Irons
Jackson
Seymour
Breeding
Thompson
Ortega
Tobias
Pennington
Dobbs
Williams
Thompson
Radtke
Anderson
Agenbroad
Anderson
Roberts
Lockwood
Bowman
Federico

Spirit of Magic Valley

Run 5K

Full Results - Female

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

215 - Age 17 and Under
207 - Age 18-29

252 - Age 17 and Under
250 1 Age 17 and Under
95 2  Age 17 and Under
129 1 Age 30-39

209 2 Age 30-39

211 3 Age 17 and Under
237 1  Age 40-49

256 1 Age 18-29

229 2  Age 18-29

179 3 Age 18-29

290 4  Age 18-29

138 2  Age 40-49

255 5 Age 18-29

212 3 Age40-49

152 3 Age 30-39

249 4  Age 30-39

262 4  Age 40-49

251 6 Age 18-29

222 5 Age 40-49

153 4  Age 17 and Under
151 5 Age 17 and Under
299 1  Age 50-59

205 7  Age 18-29

201 6 Age 17 and Under
204 8 Age 18-29

253 9 Age 18-29

240 10 Age 18-29

144 11 Age 18-29

145 12 Age 18-29

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

NE3EI3oRaNlIs0RNO 00N -

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

F
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21:30.394
23:19.099
23:31.368
23:57.079
24:56.194
25:12.225
26:23.566
26:38.280
27:14.620
27:22.257
27:37.363
28:21.335
28:53.157
28:58.193
29:03.425
29:03.805
29:22.468
29:37.669
29:52.662
29:57.283
29:58.196
30:01.615
30:02.001
30:48.100
31:18.293
31:33.866
32:20.978
32:53.282
33:07.661
33:11.723
33:11.619

Gun Time
21:33.624
23:21.877
23:31.368
23:58.809
24:58.373
25:17.672
26:26.813
26:44.773
27:23.234
27:29.968
27:45.070
28:55.925
28:59.233
29:00.771
29:09.952
29:13.048
29:34.122
29:45.865
29:52.662
30:01.979
30:08.569
30:14.341
30:14.358
31:00.647
31:32.772
31:33.866
32:35.790
33:04.426
33:13.447
33:20.266
33:20.448
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
59 Sheila Young
60 Mandee Daniels
61 Heather Schlund
62 Brinlee Stotts
63 Val Stotts
65 Alisa Radmall
66 Connie Daniels
68 Melody Daniels
69 Maren Hunter
70 Brielle Hahn
71 Lili Whitney
72 Crystal Ayers
73 Kelly Ruggles
74 Marissa Jesser
75 Christine Goodell
76  Kylie White
77 Meghan Jones
78 LeAnne SasserCollins
79 Kiristen Kissner
80 Anais Infante
83 Holly Anderson
84 Kea Dowd
86 Felicia Hardy
87 Shyla Quade
88 Jennifer Nebeker
90 Roxanne Brown
91 Stephanie  Nebeker
93 Christine Hodkins
94  Michelle Allen
95 Chantil Johnston
96 Emily Allred

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Spirit of Magic Valley

Place
Bib Masters
121
220
292
259
258
130
216
221
298
296
265
206
176
177
227
137
236
254
289
234
203
172
146
147
247
135
246
230
202
294
142

Run 5K

Full Results - Female

Place

Div

—_ N N N
\lmoﬁooﬁomhm\lm\lmwm

NN L2 AAN
N-2NO0OOOUWWOWorRArWNON-2N-=-

Division

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

F
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33:10.568
33:10.777
33:12.551
33:33.236
33:32.704
33:39.804
34:05.270
34:33.464
34:41.070
34:49.727
34:52.746
34:52.186
34:52.649
34:59.986
35:05.379
35:15.375
35:25.668
35:12.340
35:12.987
36:11.201
36:41.441
36:51.658
37:10.781
37:10.992
37:14.959
37:12.655
37:50.135
38:07.798
38:53.755
38:53.495
39:20.393

Gun Time
33:22.470
33:25.046
33:32.592
33:35.585
33:35.761
33:51.880
34:19.342
34:48.449
34:54.307
34:57.413
34:59.924
35:05.183
35:12.479
35:16.509
35:22.075
35:29.194
35:39.550
35:49.906
35:50.083
36:28.554
36:58.155
37:02.079
37:18.431
37:18.448
37:31.232
37:49.251
37:50.135
38:23.036
39:11.714
39:13.282
39:20.393
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

97
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
111
113
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Rowena
Kara
Susan
Jennifer
Jeanene
Susan
Lucy
Lani
Barbara
Kelley
Eda
Michelle
Pat
Heidi
Kathy
Maren
Lesley
Letty

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Miller
Atkins
Morris
Hahn
Ellis
Brumley
Whitney
Whitney
Thatcher
Cotner
Taylor
Harris
Stewart
Bueller
Fisher
Hunter
Martin
Gates

Spirit of Magic Valley

Place
Bib Masters
165
166
245
297
131
213
267
263
261
99
260
228
257
214
225
231
242
226

Full Results - Female

Run 5K

Place

Div
18
23

1
19
2
2
13
20
3
8
4
21
1
22

Division

Age 30-39
Age 18-29
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 50-59

Age 17 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 70-79
Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49

DNS

DNS Age 60-69
DNS Age 30-39

6/5/2010

Age 17 and Under

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

F

MM T MM MM MM MM T M

38:56.218
39:28.193
40:21.361
42:18.884
43:01.755
42:41.152
45:11.957
45:13.828
45:28.201
46:41.727
47:09.005
47:09.681
48:46.224
51:02.296
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
39:20.404
39:30.733
40:32.464
42:54.144
43:05.664
43:07.587
45:45.721
45:46.806
45:54 553
47:03.971
47:27.453
47:27.657
48:55.235
51:23.859
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Run 5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 17 and Under - F Ashley Bullers 215 5 1 21:30.394 21:33.624
Age 17 and Under - F Keely Pickens 252 9 3 23:31.368 23:31.368
Age 17 and Under 1 F Jessica Ortega 250 11 4 23:57.079 23:58.809
Age 17 and Under 2 F Brooklyn Scholes 95 13 5 24:56.194 24:58.373
Age 17 and Under 3 F Samantha Breeding 211 18 8 26:38.280 26:44.773
Age 17 and Under 4 F Lindsey Williams 153 44 22 30:01.615 30:14.341
Age 17 and Under 5 F Tanner Thompson 151 45 23 30:02.001 30:14.358
Age 17 and Under 6 F Karlee Agenbroad 201 51 26 31:33.866 31:33.866
Age 17 and Under 7 F Brinlee Stotts 259 62 35 33:33.236  33:35.585
Age 17 and Under 8 F Maren Hunter 298 69 40 34:41.070 34:54.307
Age 17 and Under 9 F Brielle Hahn 296 70 41 34:49.727 34:57.413
Age 17 and Under 10 F Lili Whitney 265 71 42 34:52.746 34:59.924
Age 17 and Under 11 F Kylie White 137 76 47 35:15.375 35:29.194
Age 17 and Under 12 F Meghan Jones 236 77 48 35:25.668 35:39.550
Age 17 and Under 13 F Lucy Whitney 267 104 69 45:11.957 45:45.721
Age 17 and Under DNS F Maren Hunter 231 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 17 and Under - M Mike McHan 243 2 2 17:31.628 17:33.098
Age 17 and Under - M Cory Berry 208 3 3 18:39.630 18:46.586
Age 17 and Under 1 M preston hurd 233 10 7 23:33.557 23:36.593
Age 17 and Under 2 M Kodi Little 238 15 9 25:31.282 25:32.795
Age 17 and Under 3 M Truman Whitney 264 19 11 26:39.431 26:45.409
Age 17 and Under 4 M Henry Whitney 266 36 20 29:20.881 29:26.438
Age 17 and Under 5 M caleb hurd 232 47 24 30:26.149 30:33.845
Age 17 and Under 6 M Drake Miller 164 52 26 31:50.451 32:13.281
Age 17 and Under 7 M Brayden Hahn 295 64 28 33:31.312  33:39.492
Age 17 and Under 8 M Phoenix Brown 134 89 33 37:13.211 37:47.543
Age 17 and Under 9 M Gavin Jones 235 92 34 37:57.117 37:58.647
Age 17 and Under 10 M Clark Atkins 98 98 35 39:28.042 39:30.572
Age 17 and Under 11 M Mason Borrowman 175 112 37 50:52.244 51:21.113
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/5/2010 Page 1 of 5



Division

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

SRS 03I00rdnic@@NOO RN =

OB WN -

Spirit of Magic Valley

Run 5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

MMM TTMTTMTTTTTTTT™T T T T T T

==L

Erin
Megan
Emilee
Jenni
Chelsea
Tess
Ruthie
Bryann
Jayme
Jillian
Rebecca
Rachel
Tysha
Mandee
Melody
Marissa
Anais
Holly
Shyla
Jennifer
Stephanie
Chantil
Emily
Kara

Landon
Robert
Samual
Jared
Kyle
Nestor

Bell
Starley
Henshaw
Bond
Irons
Seymour
Pennington
Anderson
Anderson
Roberts
Lockwood
Bowman
Federico
Daniels
Daniels
Jesser
Infante
Anderson
Quade
Nebeker
Nebeker
Johnston
Allred
Atkins

Teeter
Allison
Thompson
Daniels
Daniels
Lopez

6/5/2010

Bib
207
256
229
179
290
255
251
205
204
253
240
144
145
220
221
177
234
203
147
247
246
294
142
166

149
173
148
218
219
133

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

8
21
23
29
31
33
42
50
53
55
56
57
58
60
68
74
80
83
87
88
91
95
96
99

1
12
16
25
54
82

2
10
11
12
13
15
20
25
27
28
29
30
31
33
39
45
51
52
55
56
58
61
62
64

1
8
10
14
27
31

23:19.099
27:22.257
27:37.363
28:21.335
28:53.157
29:03.425
29:57.283
31:18.293
32:20.978
32:53.282
33:07.661
33:11.723
33:11.619
33:10.777
34:33.464
34:59.986
36:11.201
36:41.441
37:10.992
37:14.959
37:50.135
38:53.495
39:20.393
39:28.193

16:10.902
24:42.443
26:11.604
28:06.277
32:45.267
36:17.636

Gun Time
23:21.877
27:29.968
27:45.070
28:55.925
28:59.233
29:09.952
30:01.979
31:32.772
32:35.790
33:04.426
33:13.447
33:20.266
33:20.448
33:25.046
34:48.449
35:16.509
36:28.554
36:58.155
37:18.448
37:31.232
37:50.135
39:13.282
39:20.393
39:30.733

16:12.864
24:46.083
26:18.539
28:18.402
32:58.720
36:33.528
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Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name

MMM TTMTTMTTTTTTTT™T T T T T T

==L

Melissa
Kami
Tedi
Jennifer
Heather
Val
Alisa
Connie
Crystal
Kelly
LeAnne
Kristen
Kea
Felicia
Roxanne
Christine
Michelle
Rowena
Jennifer
Lani
Michelle
Heidi
Letty

Dan
Mario
Jon
Scott
Derek
Rufus

Spirit of Magic Valley

Run 5K

Group Results

Last Name

Thomsen
Beukers
Thompson
Ortega
Schlund
Stotts
Radmall
Daniels
Ayers
Ruggles
SasserCollins
Kissner
Dowd
Hardy
Brown
Hodkins
Allen
Miller
Hahn
Whitney
Harris
Bueller
Gates

Patton
Hernandez
Hess
Thompson
Daniels
Lockwood

6/5/2010

Bib

129
209
152
249
292
258
130
216
206
176
254
289
172
146
135
230
202
165
297
263
228
214
226

291
136
167
150
217
239

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

14
17
37
39
61
63
65
66
72
73
78
79
84
86
90
93
94
97
101
105
109
113
DNS

7
26
27
28
30
41

6
7
17
18
34
36
37
38
43
44
49
50
53
54
57
59
60
63
66
70
74
76
DNS

15
16
17
18
22

25:12.225
26:23.566
29:22.468
29:37.669
33:12.551
33:32.704
33:39.804
34:05.270
34:52.186
34:52.649
35:12.340
35:12.987
36:51.658
37:10.781
37:12.655
38:07.798
38:53.755
38:56.218
42:18.884
45:13.828
47:09.681
51:02.296
00:00.000

22:54.490
28:24.752
28:26.435
28:42.726
28:44.107
29:54.840

Gun Time

25:17.672
26:26.813
29:34.122
29:45.865
33:32.592
33:35.761
33:51.880
34:19.342
35:05.183
35:12.479
35:49.906
35:50.083
37:02.079
37:18.431
37:49.251
38:23.036
39:11.714
39:20.404
42:54.144
45:46.806
47:27.657
51:23.859
00:00.000

22:59.864
28:29.749
28:31.173
28:53.920
28:56.882
29:54.840
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Division
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Gender First Name

M

L T e e i M O

== mm 2222
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Blair

Kama

Lori
Shanna
Phyllis
Ann-Marie
Sheila
Christine
Kelley
Kathy

Roberto
Jeff
Steve
Dan
Brett
Gerorrdo

Marie
Susan

Rob
Wiley
Jeff

Susan
Jeanene
Barbara
Eda
Lesley

Spirit of Magic Valley
Run 5K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
Neff 300 85 32 36:47.636
Klimes 237 20 9 27:14.620
Jackson 138 32 14 28:58.193
Breeding 212 34 16 29:03.805
Tobias 262 40 19 29:52.662
Dobbs 222 43 21 29:58.196
Young 121 59 32 33:10.568
Goodell 227 75 46 35:05.379
Cotner 99 107 72 46:41.727
Fisher 225 DNS DNS 00:00.000
Razo 158 4 4 19:41.000
Ealey 224 6 5 21:36.385
Agenbroad 200 24 13 28:04.418
Beukers 210 35 19 29:16.507
Schlund 293 38 21 29:15.933
Munoz 132 81 30 36:17.131
Radtke 299 49 24 30:48.100
Brumley 213 103 68 42:41.152
Morris 244 22 12 27:32.238
Dobbs 223 46 23 30:14.514
Martin 241 48 25 30:36.073
Morris 245 100 65 40:21.361
Ellis 131 102 67 43:01.755
Thatcher 261 106 71 45:28.201
Taylor 260 108 73 47:09.005
Martin 242 DNS DNS 00:00.000
6/5/2010

Gun Time
37:12.476

27:23.234
29:00.771
29:13.048
29:52.662
30:08.569
33:22.470
35:22.075
47:03.971
00:00.000

19:41.000
21:38.271
28:09.183
29:20.427
29:37.302
36:33.225

31:00.647
43:07.587

27:37.799
30:24.675
30:43.015

40:32.464
43:05.664
45:54.553
47:27.453
00:00.000
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Division
Age 60-69
Age 70-79

Age 70-79

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

Spirit of Magic Valley

Run 5K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M Scott
F Pat
M Thad

Neff

Stewart

Scholes

6/5/2010

Place Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time
248 67 29 34:05.579
257 111 75 48:46.224
94 110 36 47:41.568

Gun Time

34:31.094

48:55.235

48:00.426
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

51
24
94
12
96
50
83
53
98
99
72
8
3
35
17
29
112
57
18
34
89
90
103
113

107
66
30
25
54
60

Karlee
Steve
Michelle
Robert
Emily
Bryann
Holly
Jayme
Clark
Kara
Crystal
Erin
Cory
Dan
Kami
Jenni
Mason
Rachel
Samantha
Shanna
Phoenix
Roxanne
Susan
Heidi
Ashley
Kelley
Connie
Derek
Jared
Kyle
Mandee

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Agenbroad
Agenbroad
Allen
Allison
Allred
Anderson
Anderson
Anderson
Atkins
Atkins
Ayers
Bell

Berry
Beukers
Beukers
Bond
Borrowman
Bowman
Breeding
Breeding
Brown
Brown
Brumley
Bueller
Bullers
Cotner
Daniels
Daniels
Daniels
Daniels
Daniels

Spirit of Magic Valley

Place
Bib Masters
201
200
202
173
142
205
203
204
98
166
206
207
208
210
209
179
175
144
211
212
134
135
213
214
215
99
216
217
218
219
220

Run 5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
6 Age 17 and Under
3  Age 40-49
17  Age 30-39
1 Age 18-29
22  Age 18-29
7 Age 18-29
17 Age 18-29
8 Age 18-29
10 Age 17 and Under
23 Age 18-29
9 Age 30-39
- Age 18-29
- Age 17 and Under
4  Age 40-49
2 Age 30-39
3 Age 18-29
11 Age 17 and Under
11 Age 18-29
3  Age 17 and Under
3  Age 40-49
8 Age 17 and Under
15 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
22  Age 30-39
- Age 17 and Under
8 Age 40-49
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
3 Age 18-29
4  Age 18-29
13 Age 18-29
6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

26
13
60
8
62
25
52
27
35
64
43
2
3
19
7
12
37
30
8
16
33
57
68
76
1
72
38
18
14
27
33

31:33.866
28:04.418
38:53.755
24:42.443
39:20.393
31:18.293
36:41.441
32:20.978
39:28.042
39:28.193
34:52.186
23:19.099
18:39.630
29:16.507
26:23.566
28:21.335
50:52.244
33:11.723
26:38.280
29:03.805
37:13.211
37:12.655
42:41.152
51:02.296
21:30.394
46:41.727
34:05.270
28:44.107
28:06.277
32:45.267
33:10.777

Gun Time
31:33.866
28:09.183
39:11.714
24:46.083
39:20.393
31:32.772
36:58.155
32:35.790
39:30.572
39:30.733
35:05.183
23:21.877
18:46.586
29:20.427
26:26.813
28:55.925
51:21.113
33:20.266
26:44.773
29:13.048
37:47.543
37:49.251
43:07.587
51:23.859
21:33.624
47:03.971
34:19.342
28:56.882
28:18.402
32:58.720
33:25.046
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

68
43
46
84
6
102
58
DNS
DNS
75
64
70
101
86
109
23
26
27
93
DNS
69
47
10
80
31
32
74
95
92
77
79

Melody
Ann-Marie
Wiley
Kea

Jeff
Jeanene
Tysha
Kathy
Letty
Christine
Brayden
Brielle
Jennifer
Felicia
Michelle
Emilee
Mario
Jon
Christine
Maren
Maren
caleb
preston
Anais
Chelsea
Lori
Marissa
Chantil
Gavin
Meghan
Kristen

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Daniels
Dobbs
Dobbs
Dowd
Ealey
Ellis
Federico
Fisher
Gates
Goodell
Hahn
Hahn
Hahn
Hardy
Harris
Henshaw
Hernandez
Hess
Hodkins
Hunter
Hunter
hurd
hurd
Infante
Irons
Jackson
Jesser
Johnston
Jones
Jones
Kissner

Spirit of Magic Valley

Place
Bib Masters
221
222
223
172
224
131
145
225
226
227
295
296
297
146
228
229
136
167
230
231
298
232
233
234
290
138
177
294
235
236
289

Run 5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div
14
5
2
13
2
2
12
DNS
DNS

19
14
21

16
DNS

Division

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 60-69

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 30-39

Age 40-49

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 30-39

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time

39
21
23
53
5
67
31
DNS
DNS
46
28
41
66
54
74
11
15
16
59
DNS
40
24
7
51
13
14
45
61
34
48
50

34:33.464
29:58.196
30:14.514
36:51.658
21:36.385
43:01.755
33:11.619
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:05.379
33:31.312
34:49.727
42:18.884
37:10.781
47:09.681
27:37.363
28:24.752
28:26.435
38:07.798
00:00.000
34:41.070
30:26.149
23:33.557
36:11.201
28:53.157
28:58.193
34:59.986
38:53.495
37:57.117
35:25.668
35:12.987

Gun Time
34:48.449
30:08.569
30:24.675
37:02.079
21:38.271
43:05.664
33:20.448
00:00.000
00:00.000
35:22.075
33:39.492
34:57.413
42:54.144
37:18.431
47:27.657
27:45.070
28:29.749
28:31.173
38:23.036
00:00.000
34:54.307
30:33.845
23:36.593
36:28.554
28:59.233
29:00.771
35:16.509
39:13.282
37:58.647
35:39.550
35:50.083

Page 2 of 4



Place
OA
20
15
56
41
82
48

DNS
2
52
97
22
100
81
88
91
85
67
39
11
7
42
9
87
65
49
4
55
73
78
38
61

First Name Last Name

Kama
Kodi
Rebecca
Rufus
Nestor
Jeff
Lesley
Mike
Drake
Rowena
Rob
Susan
Gerorrdo
Jennifer
Stephanie
Blair
Scott
Jennifer
Jessica
Dan
Ruthie
Keely
Shyla
Alisa
Marie
Roberto
Jillian
Kelly
LeAnne
Brett
Heather

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Klimes
Little
Lockwood
Lockwood
Lopez
Martin
Martin
McHan
Miller
Miller
Morris
Morris
Munoz
Nebeker
Nebeker
Neff

Neff
Ortega
Ortega
Patton
Pennington
Pickens
Quade
Radmall
Radtke
Razo
Roberts
Ruggles

SasserCollins

Schlund
Schlund

Spirit of Magic Valley

Place
Bib Masters
237
238
240
239
133
241
242
243
164
165
244
245
132
247
246
300
248
249
250
291
251
252
147
130
299
158
253
176
254
293
292

List by Name - All

Run 5K

Age 17 and Under

Place

Div Division
1 Age 40-49
2

10 Age 18-29
6 Age 30-39
5 Age 18-29
3 Age 50-59

DNS Age 60-69

(_o_\_\\jc;| CD_\_\.J;_\\]BBQ_\_\39|

—_
o

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39

Age 17 and Under

Age 30-39
Age 18-29

Age 17 and Under

Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 18-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

6/5/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

9
9
29
22
31
25
DNS
2
26
63
12
65
30
56
58
32
29
18
4
6
20
3
55
37
24
4
28
44
49
21
34

27:14.620
25:31.282
33:07.661
29:54.840
36:17.636
30:36.073
00:00.000
17:31.628
31:50.451
38:56.218
27:32.238
40:21.361
36:17.131
37:14.959
37:50.135
36:47.636
34:05.579
29:37.669
23:57.079
22:54.490
29:57.283
23:31.368
37:10.992
33:39.804
30:48.100
19:41.000
32:53.282
34:52.649
35:12.340
29:15.933
33:12.551

Gun Time
27:23.234
25:32.795
33:13.447
29:54.840
36:33.528
30:43.015
00:00.000
17:33.098
32:13.281
39:20.404
27:37.799
40:32.464
36:33.225
37:31.232
37:50.135
37:12.476
34:31.094
29:45.865
23:58.809
22:59.864
30:01.979
23:31.368
37:18.448
33:51.880
31:00.647
19:41.000
33:04.426
35:12.479
35:49.906
29:37.302
33:32.592
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Place
OA First Name Last Name

13
110
33
21
111
62
63
108
1
106
16
28
45
37
14
40
76
36
105
71
104
19
44
59

Brooklyn
Thad
Tess
Megan
Pat
Brinlee
Val

Eda
Landon
Barbara
Samual
Scott
Tanner
Tedi
Melissa
Phyllis
Kylie
Henry
Lani

Lili
Lucy
Truman
Lindsey
Sheila

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Scholes
Scholes
Seymour
Starley
Stewart
Stotts
Stotts
Taylor
Teeter
Thatcher
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thompson
Thomsen
Tobias
White
Whitney
Whitney
Whitney
Whitney
Whitney
Williams
Young

Bib
95
94

255

256

257

259

258

260

149

261

148

150

151

152

129

262

137

266

263

265

267

264

153

121

Spirit of Magic Valley
Run 5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time

2 Age 17 and Under 5 F 24:56.194
1 Age70-79 36 M 47:41.568
5 Age 18-29 15 F 29:03.425
1 Age 18-29 10 F 27:22.257
1 Age70-79 75 F 48:46.224
7 Age 17 and Under 35 F 33:33.236
6 Age 30-39 36 F 33:32.704
4 Age 60-69 73 F 47:09.005
- Age 18-29 1 M 16:10.902
3 Age 60-69 71 F 45:28.201
2  Age 18-29 10 M 26:11.604
4 Age 30-39 17 M 28:42.726
5 Age 17 and Under 23 F 30:02.001
3 Age 30-39 17 F 29:22.468
1 Age 30-39 6 F 25:12.225
4  Age 40-49 19 F 29:52.662
11 Age 17 and Under 47 F 35:15.375
4  Age 17 and Under 20 M 29:20.881
20 Age 30-39 70 F 45:13.828
10 Age 17 and Under 42 F 34:52.746
13 Age 17 and Under 69 F 45:11.957
3 Age 17 and Under 11 M 26:39.431
4  Age 17 and Under 22 F 30:01.615
6 Age40-49 32 F 33:10.568
6/5/2010

Gun Time
24:58.373
48:00.426
29:09.952
27:29.968
48:55.235
33:35.585
33:35.761
47:27.453
16:12.864
45:54 553
26:18.539
28:53.920
30:14.358
29:34.122
25:17.672
29:52.662
35:29.194
29:26.438
45:46.806
34:59.924
45:45.721
26:45.409
30:14.341
33:22.470
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Place
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Ellie
Terry
Linda
Jodi
Crystal
Marilyn
Robin
Teresa
Natalie
Krista
Christi
Karen
Tom
Jeffrey
Summer
Braden
Margo
Liz

Nola
Kelli
Therese
Shawna
Ken
Vicky
Edith
Elizabeth
Connie
Mary
Wayne
Judy
Russell
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www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Jackson
Gartner
Muck
Schulz
Greene
Eldred
Calvert
Coe
Millington
Huettig
Hollifield
Kershaw
Kershaw
Breeding
Scholes
Scholes
Dixon
Mack
Robinson
Roemer
Roemer
Stringer
Betts
Fehringer
Floren
Hill
Courtney
DiMaggio
Courtney
Uhrig
Floren

First Name Last Name Bib Masters

139
143
282
285
276
272
269
270
281
123
277
278
279
268
96
97
271
280
283
174
122
168
128
169
273
126
124
125
127
288
274

Place
Div
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Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk 5K
Full Results - All

Division

Age 17 and Under
Age 60-69

Age 50-59

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 18-29

Age 30-39

Age 50-59

Age 50-59

Age 40-49

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 18-29

Age 50-59

Age 18-29

Age 40-49

Age 17 and Under
Age 70-79

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

Age 70-79

6/5/2010

Place
Gender Gender Chip Time

1

T30 o~NOO A WN

w N

12
4

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24

28:50.094
36:53.580
43:42.253
43:42.200
44:07.292
44:10.893
44:11.582
44:21.985
44:26.675
46:56.821
46:57.504
47:15.903
47:16.293
47:35.547
47:43.786
47:43.694
47:48.855
47:44.488
47:44.243
48:05.118
48:06.207
48:40.877
48:51.456
48:52.382
48:59.471
49:11.341
49:12.585
49:13.012
49:12.536
49:45.316
50:21.035

Gun Time
28:52.468
37:08.829
44:10.156
44:10.325
44:18.147
44:20.353
44:21.290
44:26.490
44:26.675
47:28.633
47:29.104
47:39.743
47:39.951
47:46.495
48:01.319
48:01.470
48:08.925
48:09.746
48:10.347
48:24.733
48:25.069
48:46.840
48:51.456
48:58.831
49:27.000
49:33.737
49:34.138
49:34.143
49:34.147
50:04.535
50:48.554
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

32 Mikhael
33 Mike
34 Suzanne
35 Clay
DNS Mary
DNS Linda
DNS Ali

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Carraway
Borrowman
Thatcher
Lisle
Garcia
Rockne
Stolzman

Place
Bib Masters
170
171
287
178
275
284
286

Spirit of Magic Valley

Full Results - All

Place
Div

Walk 5K

Division

Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 18-29

6/5/2010

Place

Gender Gender Chip Time
25 F 50:51.900
8 M 50:53.215
26 F 50:58.689
9 M 51:14.537
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000
DNS F 00:00.000

Gun Time
51:21.996
51:22.589
51:23.715
51:24.022
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

2  Terry
13 Tom
14 Jeffrey
16 Braden
23 Ken
29 Wayne
31 Russell
33 Mike
35 Clay

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gartner
Kershaw
Breeding
Scholes
Betts
Courtney
Floren
Borrowman
Lisle

Place
Bib Masters
143
279
268
97
128
127
274
171
178

Spirit of Magic Valley

Walk 5K
Full Results - Male
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
- Age 60-69 1 M 36:53.580
- Age 50-59 2 M 47:16.293
- Age 40-49 3 M 47:35.547
1 Age 17 and Under 4 M 47:43.694
1  Age 40-49 5 M 48:51.456
1 Age 50-59 6 M 49:12.536
1 Age 70-79 7 M 50:21.035
2  Age 50-59 8 M 50:53.215
1 Age 30-39 9 M 51:14.537
6/5/2010

Gun Time
37:08.829
47:39.951
47:46.495
48:01.470
48:51.456
49:34.147
50:48.554
51:22.589
51:24.022
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Place
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25
26
27
28
30
32
34
DNS
DNS
DNS

Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk 5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Ellie Jackson 139 - Age 17 and Under 1 F 28:50.094
Linda Muck 282 - Age 50-59 2 F 43:42.253
Jodi Schulz 285 - Age 30-39 3 F 43:42.200
Crystal Greene 276 1 Age 50-59 4 F 44:07.292
Marilyn Eldred 272 1 Age 60-69 5 F 44:10.893
Robin Calvert 269 2  Age 50-59 6 F 44:11.582
Teresa Coe 270 3  Age 50-59 7 F 44:21.985
Natalie Millington 281 2 Age 60-69 8 F 44:26.675
Krista Huettig 123 1 Age 18-29 9 F 46:56.821
Christi Hollifield 277 1 Age 30-39 10 F 46:57.504
Karen Kershaw 278 4  Age 50-59 11 F 47:15.903
Summer Scholes 96 1 Age 17 and Under 12 F 47:43.786
Margo Dixon 271 1 Age 40-49 13 F 47:48.855
Liz Mack 280 2  Age 40-49 14 F 47:44.488
Nola Robinson 283 3 Age40-49 15 F 47:44.243
Kelli Roemer 174 2 Age 18-29 16 F 48:05.118
Therese Roemer 122 5 Age 50-59 17 F 48:06.207
Shawna Stringer 168 3 Age 18-29 18 F 48:40.877
Vicky Fehringer 169 2 Age 17 and Under 19 F 48:52.382
Edith Floren 273 1 Age 70-79 20 F 48:59.471
Elizabeth Hill 126 4  Age 40-49 21 F 49:11.341
Connie Courtney 124 5 Age 40-49 22 F 49:12.585
Mary DiMaggio 125 6 Age 40-49 23 F 49:13.012
Judy Uhrig 288 3 Age 60-69 24 F 49:45.316
Mikhael Carraway 170 2  Age 30-39 25 F 50:51.900
Suzanne Thatcher 287 3  Age 30-39 26 F 50:58.689
Mary Garcia 275 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
Linda Rockne 284 DNS Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000
Ali Stolzman 286 DNS Age 18-29 DNS F 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 6/5/2010

Gun Time
28:52.468
44:10.156
44:10.325
44:18.147
44:20.353
44:21.290
44:26.490
44:26.675
47:28.633
47:29.104
47:39.743
48:01.319
48:08.925
48:09.746
48:10.347
48:24.733
48:25.069
48:46.840
48:58.831
49:27.000
49:33.737
49:34.138
49:34.143
50:04.535
51:21.996
51:23.715
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under
Age 17 and Under

Age 17 and Under

Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29
Age 18-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

1
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Gender First Name Last Name

F
F
F
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Ellie
Summer
Vicky

Braden

Krista
Kelli
Shawna
Ali

Jodi
Christi
Mikhael
Suzanne

Clay

Margo
Liz

Nola
Elizabeth
Connie
Mary
Mary

Jeffrey
Ken

Linda
Crystal

Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk 5K
Group Results

Bib
Jackson 139
Scholes 96
Fehringer 169
Scholes 97
Huettig 123
Roemer 174
Stringer 168
Stolzman 286
Schulz 285
Hollifield 277
Carraway 170
Thatcher 287
Lisle 178
Dixon 271
Mack 280
Robinson 283
Hill 126
Courtney 124
DiMaggio 125
Garcia 275
Breeding 268
Betts 128
Muck 282
Greene 276

6/5/2010

Place

Place Place

OA Masters Gender Chip Time

1
15
24

16

10

20

22
DNS

4
11
32
34

35

17
18
19
26
27
28
DNS

14
23

3
5

1
12
19

4

9
16
18

DNS

10
25
26

13
14
15
21
22
23
DNS

w

N

28:50.094
47:43.786
48:52.382

47:43.694

46:56.821
48:05.118
48:40.877
00:00.000

43:42.200
46:57.504
50:51.900
50:58.689

51:14.537

47:48.855
47:44.488
47:44.243
49:11.341
49:12.585
49:13.012
00:00.000

47:35.547
48:51.456

43:42.253
44:07.292

Gun Time
28:52.468
48:01.319
48:58.831

48:01.470

47:28.633
48:24.733
48:46.840
00:00.000

44:10.325
47:29.104
51:21.996
51:23.715

51:24.022

48:08.925
48:09.746
48:10.347
49:33.737
49:34.138
49:34.143
00:00.000

47:46.495
48:51.456

44:10.156
44:18.147

Page 1 of 2



Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 60-69
Age 70-79

Age 70-79

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
2

3
4
5

N —

ZWwWiN =~

Gender First Name

F

F
F
F

i B B s B | =ZZ

<

Robin
Teresa
Karen
Therese

Tom
Wayne
Mike
Marilyn
Natalie
Judy
Linda
Terry
Edith

Russell

Spirit of Magic Valley

Walk 5K
Group Results

Last Name Bib
Calvert 269
Coe 270
Kershaw 278
Roemer 122

Kershaw 279
Courtney 127
Borrowman 171

Eldred 272
Millington 281
Uhrig 288

Rockne 284

Gartner 143

Floren 273
Floren 274
6/5/2010

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender Chip Time
7 6 44:11.582
8 7 44:21.985
12 11 47:15.903
21 17 48:06.207
13 2 47:16.293
29 6 49:12.536
33 8 50:53.215
6 5 44:10.893
9 8 44:26.675
30 24 49:45.316
DNS DNS 00:00.000
2 1 36:53.580
25 20 48:59.471
31 7 50:21.035

Gun Time
44:21.290
44:26.490
47:39.743
48:25.069

47:39.951
49:34.147
51:22.589
44:20.353
44:26.675
50:04.535
00:00.000
37:08.829
49:27.000

50:48.554
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Place
OA
23
33
14

32

27
29
28
17

24

25

31
DNS

26
11
10

12
13
35
18

19
DNS
20
21

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Spirit of Magic Valley
Walk 5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
Ken Betts 128 1 Age 40-49 5 M 48:51.456
Mike Borrowman 171 2  Age 50-59 8 M 50:53.215
Jeffrey Breeding 268 - Age 40-49 3 M 47:35.547
Robin Calvert 269 2  Age 50-59 6 F 44:11.582
Mikhael Carraway 170 2  Age 30-39 25 F 50:51.900
Teresa Coe 270 3  Age 50-59 7 F 44:21.985
Connie Courtney 124 5 Age 40-49 22 F 49:12.585
Wayne Courtney 127 1 Age 50-59 6 M 49:12.536
Mary DiMaggio 125 6 Age 40-49 23 F 49:13.012
Margo Dixon 271 1  Age 40-49 13 F 47:48.855
Marilyn Eldred 272 1 Age 60-69 5 F 44:10.893
Vicky Fehringer 169 2 Age 17 and Under 19 F 48:52.382
Edith Floren 273 1 Age 70-79 20 F 48:59.471
Russell Floren 274 1  Age70-79 7 M 50:21.035
Mary Garcia 275 DNS Age 40-49 DNS F 00:00.000
Terry Gartner 143 - Age 60-69 1 M 36:53.580
Crystal Greene 276 1  Age 50-59 4 F 44:07.292
Elizabeth Hill 126 4  Age 40-49 21 F 49:11.341
Christi Hollifield 277 1 Age 30-39 10 F 46:57.504
Krista Huettig 123 1 Age 18-29 9 F 46:56.821
Ellie Jackson 139 - Age 17 and Under 1 F 28:50.094
Karen Kershaw 278 4  Age 50-59 11 F 47:15.903
Tom Kershaw 279 - Age 50-59 2 M 47:16.293
Clay Lisle 178 1 Age 30-39 9 M 51:14.537
Liz Mack 280 2 Age 40-49 14 F 47:44.488
Natalie Millington 281 2 Age 60-69 8 F 44:26.675
Linda Muck 282 - Age 50-59 2 F 43:42.253
Nola Robinson 283 3 Age40-49 15 F 47:44.243
Linda Rockne 284 DNS Age 60-69 DNS F 00:00.000
Kelli Roemer 174 2 Age 18-29 16 F 48:05.118
Therese Roemer 122 5 Age 50-59 17 F 48:06.207
6/5/2010

Gun Time
48:51.456
51:22.589
47:46.495
44:21.290
51:21.996
44:26.490
49:34.138
49:34.147
49:34.143
48:08.925
44:20.353
48:58.831
49:27.000
50:48.554
00:00.000
37:08.829
44:18.147
49:33.737
47:29.104
47:28.633
28:52.468
47:39.743
47:39.951
51:24.022
48:09.746
44:26.675
44:10.156
48:10.347
00:00.000
48:24.733
48:25.069
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

16 Braden
15 Summer
4  Jodi
DNS Ali

22 Shawna
34 Suzanne
30 Judy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Scholes
Scholes
Schulz
Stolzman
Stringer
Thatcher
Uhrig

Bib
97
96

285

286

168

287

288

Place
Masters

Spirit of Magic Valley

Walk 5K
List by Name - All
Place Place
Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time
1 Age 17 and Under 4 M 47:43.694
1 Age 17 and Under 12 F 47:43.786
- Age 30-39 3 F 43:42.200
DNS Age 18-29 DNS F 00:00.000
3 Age 18-29 18 F 48:40.877
3 Age 30-39 26 F 50:58.689
3 Age 60-69 24 F 49:45.316
6/5/2010

Gun Time
48:01.470
48:01.319
44:10.325
00:00.000
48:46.840
51:23.715
50:04.535

Page 2 of 2
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